-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Teélephone: 021 - 8073811
Reg. No. : 2012/018732/07
%at Ry No / J

FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Customaer Order Date:
23.05.2024

Customer Order Number:
4738868394

KWV Order Number:

110923095
Loading Status:

16.175kg

Gross Weight

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

t

Di

901444
301237

700025443

700024841

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
‘Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750m1 cs

24 x 250 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

310.06
459.28

310.06
459.28

46.51
68.89

356.57
528.17

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Brf: 006168

005-LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer,
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




(s

78

Ui

Date Printed: 29.05.2024 08:43:53 ‘
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
EC23 PnP QualiSave Southernwood

POD Date/Time: 29.05.2024 08:43:53

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Lid 100000941 l

:::::.'.i:Z::::DELIVERYZ::::::::2:::::::’:::::: ;
Purchase Order: 4738868394 ,

ASN Number: I
Invoice Number: (041093184

Vehiicle Trip Number: 47220329

Received By: P223454 (Sandisiwe Libala)
Vehicle Registration: HYP 816 EC

Driver: siphe

Terminal ID: FC22BOW0061157

Goods Receipt Decument / Year: 5004333054
2024

‘.::::::::.::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

- ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS BX250ML

| 6002323025603 1X 24
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML i
6002323022763 1X 6
SKU Tot:

Totals:

)




